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Financial Summary
As of March 31, 2014

B Contents

j"_f'.J:_I%_ ......................................................... 1
Net Sales

g ]~ 2
Operating Income

3] S 3
Ordinary Income

R b S R R PR 4
Net Income

R L) DS - e 5
Net Income per Share

T A RBIFE LS e e i i i i 6
Net Sales by Segment

tg“)( W F@JE%*”H ........................................... 7
Operating Income by Segment

B P EAREFIRER . P M AFIZEER v 8
Ordinary Income to Net Sales Ratio, Net Income to Net Sales Ratio

HNERE  BHERE -« -+ r-roremrerera et 9
Total Assets, Net Assets

HoEALE - AEEALUYMFINE - REMBERHBEE o 10

Equity Ratio, Return on Equity, Return (Ordinary Income) on Total Assets

Exﬁ?ﬁﬁ@ﬁ . :\f"V DY =T A = e R P 11
Capital Expenditure and Cash Flow

- ShirEtsu
EHILEIEMNRAEH

Shin-Etsu Chemical Co., Ltd.

2014 % 4 A4ERX  Printed in April 2014




Shinctsu
bl =]
Net Sales

16.000 {&M / 100 millions of yen
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12,000

10,000 -
8,000 -
6,000 -
4,000 -
2,000 -

0

05/3 06/3 07/3 08/3 09/3 10/3 11/3 12/3 13/3 14/3
(&M / 100 millions of yen)

05/3 | 06/3 | 07/3 | 08/3 | 09/3 | 10/3 | 11/3 | 12/3 | 13/3 | 14/3

L&

Net Sales | 3679 | 11,279 | 13,047 | 13,764 | 12,008 | 9,168 | 10,583 | 10,477| 10,254| 11,658
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Operating Income

{&M / 100 millions of yen
3,500

3,000 -
2,500

2,000

1,500 -

1,000 -

500
0

05/3 06/3 07/3 08/3 09/3 10/3 11/3 12/3 13/3 14/3
(&M / 100 millions of yen)

05/3 | 06/3 | 07/3 | 08/3 | 09/3 | 10/3 | 11/3 | 12/3 | 13/3 | 14/3

BRI
Operating| 1,517 | 1,853 | 2,410 | 2871 | 2329 | 1,172 | 1,492 1,496 1,570| 1,738

Income
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Ordinary Income
{&F / 100 millions of yen

3,500
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2,000 -
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1,000 -
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0

05/3 06/3 07/3 08/3 09/3 10/3 11/3 12/3 13/3 14/3
(4&H / 100 millions of yen)

05/3 | 06/3 | 07/3 | 08/3 | 09/3 | 10/3 | 11/3 | 12/3 | 13/3 | 14/3

EERD
Ordinary | 1,515 | 1,850 | 2,470 | 3,000 | 2505 1,270 | 1,603 | 1,652 | 1,702 | 1,806

Income
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Net Income

{&/™ / 100 millions of yen
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400 +
200

0

05/3 06/3 07/3 08/3 09/3 10/3 11/3 12/3 13/3  14/3

({&M / 100 millions of yen)

05/3 | 06/3 | 07/3 | 08/3 | 09/3 | 10/3 | 11/3 | 12/3 | 13/3 | 14/3

ELGENES

Net Income

932 | 1,150 | 1,540 | 1,836 | 1,547 | 839 | 1,001 | 1,006 | 1,057 | 1,136
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Net Income per Share
3 / yen
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05/3 06/3 07/3 08/3 09/3 10/3 11/3  12/3 13/3  14/3

(4 / yen)
05/3 | 06/3 | 07/3 | 08/3 | 09/3 | 10/3 | 11/3 | 12/3 13/3 | 14/3
‘—Hi%T:U
SR | 51910 | 266.63 | 357.78 | 426.63 | 362.39 | 197.53 | 235.80 | 237.03 | 248.94 | 267.20
per Share
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Net Sales by Segment

{&M / 100 millions of

15,000
12,000 | | zonm
—
| =7 maerrn
(1) #) 1]
9,000 -
FRHEI)Y
—
._] et 2R
6,000
. - [J )a—-y
3,000 . . I:J Ee- LR
0 _
05/3 06/3 07/3 08/3 09/3 — 10/3 11/3 12/3 13/3 14/3
o R m HE- RS
Organic and Inorganic Chemicals PVC/Chlor-Alkali Business
3] i?ﬁ*ﬂ' ] :/.'.J:—“/ )
Electronics Materials Silicones Business
HAEHEEOM m BAEIRLS
i . . Specialty Chemicals Business
Functional Materials and Others T
Semiconductor Silicon Business
o EF-#EERE
Electronics & Functional Materials Business
FTOHESE
Diversified Business (&M / 100 millions of yen)
05/3 | 06/3 | 07/3 | 08/3 | 09/3 | 10/3 10/3 | 11/3 | 12/3 | 13/3 | 14/3
- BRIERS o
Organic and b 5L LAt .
Inoraani 5,490 | 6,365 | 7,084 | 7,010 | 6,292 | 5,090 PVC/Chlor-Alkali 2,377 (2,835 (3,240 | 3,437 | 4,279
ganic Business
Chemicals
ﬁ?*ﬂ{# )a—>
Electronics 3,069 3,614 | 4,794 |5,647 | 4,675 | 3,171 oo Business 1,223 {1,431 {1,355 | 1,290 | 1,564
Materials
BEEHH O PRI R
Matoriols 1,116 | 1,300 | 1,169 | 1,107 | 1,041 | 907 Specialty Chemicals | 805 | 835 | 871 | 835 | 1,082
Business
and Others
FERI)ay
Semiconductor Silicon {2,540 {2,838 (2,296 | 2,025 | 2,132
Business
%1 20011E3AMKYUI S AV MEREORTRICET 285 EE KL, T AVIE BF-Haet
FEIM=-LELE, _ _ _ Electronics & Functional {1,138 1,414 |1,778 | 1,828 | 1,710
(From 2011 onward the business segments are in the new structure due to applying Materials Business
to the changes of Japanese Accounting standard.)
i TOHmE 1,085 [1,230 | 937 | 839 | 941
%2 201038401, #-IBEJ AV MREATRELTLET, Diversified Business ' '
(The result for FY2010 is shown in both previous structure and new structure.)
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Operating Income by Segment

{&M / 100 millions of ven

3,500
3,000 +
2,500 +
2,000 *
| zotumme
1500 | /_J EF- I
(1) 3 J E% - YY)
—
WIS
1,000 | -—-I i
I }_] sya—v
= = B
500 - I . . I:_I e RS
. I N N I
05/3 06/3 07/3 08/3 09/3 L 10/3 — 11/3 12/3 13/3 14/3
HE-REES m HE-ERE
Organic and Inorganic Chemicals PVC/Chlor-Alkali Business
m i?ﬁ*ﬂ' ] :/U=_>
Electronics Materials Silicones Business
m . . Specialty Chemicals Business
Functional Materials and Others LMk 0
Semiconductor Silicon Business
o ET-HEH
Electronics & Functional Materials Business
FTOHESE
Diversified Business
(48[ / 100 millions of yen)
05/3 | 06/3 | 07/3 | 08/3 | 09/3 | 10/3 10/3 | 11/3 | 12/3 | 13/3 | 14/3
T R 8- AL
praene 779 | 962 |1,067 | 995 | 952 | 611 PVC/Chior-Alkal 196 | 197 | 237 | 456 | 601
ganic Business
Chemicals
BEFHH ya—y
Electronics 537 | 653 |1,066 |1,621 |1,122 | 395 Shicones Business | 249 | 341 | 337 | 286 | 318
Materials
i -
e | 201 | 240 | 276 | 260 | 257 | 180 Snecialty Chemicals | 139 | 129 | 147 | 145 | 128
Business
Others
FERI)ay
Semiconductor Silicon | 226 | 389 | 343 | 219 245
Business
%1 20011E3AMKYUI S AV MEREORTRICET 285 EE IR, BT AVIE BB
QEL‘T:L'a'ELT:O Electronics & 307 361 382 409 41 0
(From 2011 onward the business segments are in the new structure due to applying |Functional Materials
to the changes of Japanese Accounting standard.) Business
%2 20104E3AHAIL. $7-IBEY AV MAATRELTLET, T DHEEE 68 73 50 56 37
(The result for FY2010 is shown in both previous structure and new structure.) Diversified Business
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Ordinary Income to Net Sales Ratio
(%)
25
20
15
10
5
0 | | | | | | | | |
05/3 06/3 07/3 08/3 09/3 10/3 11/3 12/3 13/3 14/3
SELELHAMFI R _
Net Income to Net Sales Ratio %)
15
12
9
6
3
0 | | | | | | | | |
05/3 06/3 07/3 08/3 09/3 10/3 11/3 12/3 13/3 14/3
(%)
05/3 | 06/3 | 07/3 | 08/3 | 09/3 | 10/3 | 11/3 | 12/3 | 13/3 | 14/3
ﬁﬁ%
IR F 4 57| 164| 189| 218| 209| 139| 152| 158| 166| 155

Ordinary Income to
Net Sales Ratio

L&

=L 3 2 96| 102| 118| 133| 129| 91| 95| 96| 103| 97

Net Income to Net
Sales Ratio
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Total Assets

25.000 {&M / 100 millions of yen

20,000

15,000 -

10,000 -

5000 -
0

05/3 06/3 07/3 08/3 09/3 10/3 11/3 12/3 13/3 14/3
i EE
Net Assets
20.000 {&F / 100 millions of yen

16,000 -

12,000 -
8,000 -
4,000 -

0

05/3 06/3 07/3 08/3 09/3 10/3 11/3 12/3 13/3 14/3
(&M / 100 millions of yen)

05/3 | 06/3 | 07/3 | 08/3 | 09/3 | 10/3 | 11/3 | 12/3 | 13/3 | 14/3

WRE
Total 14,762 (16,713 (18,600 (19,185 (16,849 (17,691 (17,842 | 18,098 | 19,209 |21,989

Assets

MEE
Net 9,963 (11,737 [13,603 |14,837 |14,074 |14,742 |14,694 | 14,946 | 16,232 |18,221

Assets
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Equity Ratio (%)
100
80
60
40
20
0
05/3 06/3 07/3 08/3 09/3 10/3 11/3 12/3 13/3 14/3
BEeEALHMAGER, LEERERRE
Return on Equity, Return (Ordinary Income) on Total Assets (%)
20
15
10
5
0
05/3 06/3 07/3 08/3 09/3 10/3 11/3 12/3 13/3 14/3
BHOEALHAMFIAEE Return on Equity
BEEZEFIEE Return (Ordinary Income) on Total Assets
(%)
05/3 | 06/3 | 07/3 | 08/3 | 09/3 | 10/3 | 11/3 | 12/3 | 13/3 | 14/3
BO&EARLLE
o T| 675| 702| 71.0| 750 | 81.1| 809 | 800 | 80.3| 820| 806
B2&EX
LRI EE 98| 106 | 124 | 133 | 11.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6.8
Return on Equity
%"ﬁﬁﬁ
= 3|
ﬁt'l?n*(]Ordfiry 106 | 118 140 159 | 139 1.4 9.0 9.2 9.1 8.8
Income) on Total
Assets
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Capital Expenditure and Cash Flow

{M / 100 millions of yen

3,500
3,000 +
2,500 +
2,000 +
1,500 |
1,000 |
500 -
0
05/3 06/3 07/3 08/3 09/3 10/3 11/3 12/3 13/3 14/3
m G {HI%E Capital Expenditure
nXvydao0—CYEAREFIAE +(E20%E) Cash Flow (Net Income+Depreciation)
({&M / 100 millions of yen)
05/3 | 06/3 | 07/3 | 08/3 | 09/3 | 10/3 | 11/3 | 12/3 | 13/3 | 14/3
AR 1,103 | 1,453 | 2,106 | 2,685 | 1,594 | 1,238 | 1,199 | 872 | 868 | 832

Capital Expenditure

BTS2 909 | 1,116 | 1,385 | 1,413 | 1,195 | 877 | 937| 829 | 810| 914

Depreciation

Fyyaon—
éi‘ﬁﬁ*’mﬂgmg) 1,840 | 2,267 | 2,925 | 3,249 | 2,742 | 1,716 | 1,939 | 1,835 | 1,867 | 2,051

(Net Income+Depreciation)
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